
2017
AUGUST
17TH-20THDYNAMIC EVENT RESULTS

TEAM
SCORE  

(max 75)
PLACE TEAM SCORE PLACE TEAM SCORE PLACE TEAM SCORE PLACE

FS Team Tallinn 75,00 1 FS Team Tallinn 75,00 1 FS Team Tallinn 150,00 1 BME Formula Racing Team 100,00 1

Oxford Brookes Racing Team 65,10 2 Running Snail Racing Team 64,75 2 Running Snail Racing Team 127,90 2 Elefant Racing Team 97,30 2

Running Snail Racing Team 63,14 3 BME Formula Racing Team 58,90 3 Formula Electric Belgium 105,71 3 FS Team Tallinn 95,03 3

UNI Maribor 53,68 4 Formula Electric Belgium 57,57 4 BME Formula Racing Team 98,61 4 OWL Racing Team 94,82 4

Formula Electric Belgium 48,14 5 Superior Engineering 42,46 5 UNI Maribor 93,97 5 Superior Engineering 94,82 4

OWL Racing Team 47,27 6
Ecurie Aix - Formula Student Team 
RWTH Aachen e.V 

41,47 6 Oxford Brookes Racing Team 86,48 6 UPBRacing Team 86,08 6

Cerber Motorsport 47,17 7 UNI Maribor 40,28 7
Aristotle University Racing Team 
Electric - Aristurtle 

83,59 7 UNI Maribor 85,48 7

Mainfranken Racing Team 46,01 8
Aristotle University Racing Team 
Electric - Aristurtle 

39,15 8 OWL Racing Team 80,56 8 Mainfranken Racing Team 84,69 8

Aristotle University Racing Team 
Electric - Aristurtle 

44,43 9 UPBRacing Team 38,08 9 Stuba Green Team 77,26 9 Metropolia Motorsport 73,75 9

Metropolia Motorsport 42,69 10 Stuba Green Team 37,29 10 Metropolia Motorsport 71,31 10 FSB Racing Team 65,95 10

Infinity Racing Team 40,41 11 OWL Racing Team 33,29 11 Cerber Motorsport 64,36 11 Campus Motorsport Hannover 60,73 11

Stuba Green Team 39,97 12 Metropolia Motorsport 28,62 12 UPBRacing Team 63,12 12 Team wob-racing 53,85 12

BME Formula Racing Team 39,72 13 Elefant Racing Team 28,51 13
Ecurie Aix - Formula Student Team 
RWTH Aachen e.V 

61,40 13 Stuba Green Team 49,71 13

OS.Car Racing Team 32,46 14 Fast Forest 27,35 14 Superior Engineering 59,18 14 OS.Car Racing Team 41,41 14

Campus Motorsport Hannover 32,17 15 Ben-Gurion Racing 26,58 15 Mainfranken Racing Team 56,52 15 Race-Ing Team 36,21 15

Bodensee Racing Team 28,26 16 Formula Racing Miskolc 25,82 16 Infinity Racing Team 56,01 16 Tampere UAS Motorsport 35,21 16

UPBRacing Team 25,04 17 KEFO Motorsport 24,19 17 OS.Car Racing Team 53,64 17 KEFO Motorsport 34,62 17

FSB Racing Team 24,50 18 FSB Racing Team 23,69 18 Formula Racing Miskolc 48,25 18 AM Team 34,55 18

Formula Racing Miskolc 22,43 19 PUT Motorsport 22,09 19 FSB Racing Team 48,19 19 Infinity Racing Team 28,81 19

Ecurie Aix - Formula Student Team 
RWTH Aachen e.V 

19,93 20 Oxford Brookes Racing Team 21,38 20 Ben-Gurion Racing 45,95 20 Formula Racing Miskolc 25,00 20

Ben-Gurion Racing 19,36 21 OS.Car Racing Team 21,18 21 KEFO Motorsport 43,22 21 Ben-Gurion Racing 24,77 21

KEFO Motorsport 19,03 22 Cerber Motorsport 17,19 22 Campus Motorsport Hannover 38,93 22 Formula Electric Belgium 24,59 22

AM Team 18,65 23 Infinity Racing Team 15,60 23 Elefant Racing Team 32,01 23
Ecurie Aix - Formula Student Team 
RWTH Aachen e.V 

14,19 23

Tioglatti Racing Team 17,84 24 Mainfranken Racing Team 10,51 24 Bodensee Racing Team 28,26 24 Tioglatti Racing Team 12,99 24

Team wob-racing 17,74 25 AM Team 8,17 25 Fast Forest 27,35 25 UPT Racing Team 11,48 25

Superior Engineering 16,72 26 Campus Motorsport Hannover 6,76 26 AM Team 26,82 26
Aristotle University Racing Team 
Electric - Aristurtle 

10,35 26

Team HARE 6,20 27 Team HARE 5,27 27 PUT Motorsport 22,09 27 Team HARE 4,50 27

Race-Ing Team 3,50 28 Tioglatti Racing Team 3,50 28 Tioglatti Racing Team 21,34 28 Delta Racing Mannheim 4,50 27

UPT Racing Team 3,50 28 Race-Ing Team 3,50 28 Team wob-racing 21,24 29 Bodensee Racing Team 0,00 29

Delta Racing Mannheim 3,50 28 UPT Racing Team 3,50 28 Team HARE 11,47 30 PUT Motorsport 0,00 29

Elefant Racing Team 3,50 28 Delta Racing Mannheim 3,50 28 Delta Racing Mannheim 7,00 31 Arrabona Racing Team 0,00 29

PUT Motorsport 0,00 32 Team wob-racing 3,50 28 Race-Ing Team 7,00 31 Cerber Motorsport 0,00 29

Arrabona Racing Team 0,00 32 Bodensee Racing Team 0,00 33 UPT Racing Team 7,00 31 Oxford Brookes Racing Team 0,00 29

Tampere UAS Motorsport 0,00 32 Arrabona Racing Team 0,00 33 Arrabona Racing Team 0,00 34 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 0,00 29

Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 0,00 32 Tampere UAS Motorsport 0,00 33 LAeRacing 0,00 34 PWR Racing Team 0,00 29

PWR Racing Team 0,00 32 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 0,00 33 PGRacing Team 0,00 34 WUT Racing Team 0,00 29

WUT Racing Team 0,00 32 PWR Racing Team 0,00 33 PWR Racing Team 0,00 34 Silesia Automotive 0,00 29

Silesia Automotive 0,00 32 WUT Racing Team 0,00 33 Silesia Automotive 0,00 34 PGRacing Team 0,00 29

PGRacing Team 0,00 32 Silesia Automotive 0,00 33 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 0,00 34 Running Snail Racing Team 0,00 29

Fast Forest 0,00 32 PGRacing Team 0,00 33 Tampere UAS Motorsport 0,00 34 Fast Forest 0,00 29

LAeRacing 0,00 32 LAeRacing 0,00 33 WUT Racing Team 0,00 34 LAeRacing 0,00 29

SKIDPAD ACCELERATION OVERALL AUTOCROSS (UNOFFICIAL)
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BUSINESS EVENT RESULTS COST & MANUFACTURING EVENT RESULTS DESIGN EVENT RESULTS STATIC EVENTS OVERALL RESULTS
PLACE TEAM NAME POINTS PLACE TEAM NAME POINTS PLACE TEAM NAME POINTS PLACE TEAM NAME POINTS

1 Oxford Brookes 75 1 Oxford Brookes 100 1
Ecurie Aix- Formula Student  
Team RWTH Aachen e.V

150 1
Ecurie Aix- Formula Student  
Team RWTH Aachen e.V

319,0

2 UPBRacing Team 74 2 Arrabona Racing Team 99 2 FS Team Tallin 148 2 Oxford Brookes 311,0

3 Delta Racing Mannheim 73 3
Ecurie Aix- Formula Student  
Team RWTH Aachen e.V

98 3 Arrabona Racing Team 146 3 Arrabona Racing Team 309,8

4 Bodensee Racing Team 72 4 Togliatti Racing Team 95 4 Infinity Racing Team Kempten 144 4 UPBRacing Team 296,0

5
Ecurie Aix- Formula Student  
Team RWTH Aachen e.V

71 4 Team WOB Racing Team 95 5 UPBRacing Team 142 5 FS Team Tallin 295,4

6 Elefant Racing Team 70,0 6 PWR Racing Team 93 6 Oxford Brookes 136 6 PWR Racing Team 283,2

7 BME Formula Racing Team 69,1 7 OS.Car Racing Team 91 6 Running Snail Racing Team 136 7 OS.Car Racing Team 280,1

8 OWL Racing Team 68,9 8 Mainfranken Racing Team 90 8 PWR Racing Team 133 8 BME Formula Racing Team 273,1

9 OS.Car Racing Team 67,1 9 FSB Racing Team 89 9 Formula Electric Belgium 131 9 Bodensee Racing Team 271,0

10 Formula Electric Belgium 66,2 10 Bodensee Racing Team 88 10 BME Formula Racing Team 128 10 Cerber Motorsport 269,3

11 Fast Forest 65,0 10 Cerber Motorsport 88 11 Uni Maribor 126 11 Fast Forest 269,0

12 Arrabona Racing Team 64,8 12 FS Team Tallin 86 12 FSB Racing Team 125 12 OWL Racing Team 266,9

13 Metropolia Motorsport 63,2 13 PUT Motorsport 84 13 Metropolia Motorsport 124 13 FSB Racing Team 266,2

14 FS Team Tallin 61,4 13 Team HARE 84 14 OS.Car Racing Team 122 14 Running Snail Racing Team 266,0

15 Mainfranken Racing Team 60,3 13 Tampere UAS Motorsport 84 14 Fast Forest 122 15 Mainfranken Racing Team 262,3

15 Cerber Motorsport 60,3 16 Fast Forest 82 16 Cerber Motorsport 121 16 Team WOB Racing Team 260,5

17 PWR Racing Team 57,2 17 UPBRacing Team 80 17 Formula Racing Miskolc 120 17 Infinity Racing Team Kempten 258,6

18 Running Snail Racing Team 57,0 17 OWL Racing Team 80 18 OWL Racing Team 118 18 Formula Electric Belgium 255,2

19 Stuba Green Team 56,0 19 Ben-Gurion Racing 79 19 PUT Motorsport 117 19 Delta Racing Mannheim 255,0

20 Ben-Gurion Racing 55,8 20 Formula Racing Miskolc 76 19 Stuba Green Team 117 20 Formula Racing Miskolc 245,8

21 Aristotle University Racing Team Electric 55,6 20 BME Formula Racing Team 76 21 Mainfranken Racing Team 112 21 Tampere UAS Motorsport 241,9

22 Tampere UAS Motorsport 54,9 22 Infinity Racing Team Kempten 75 22 Bodensee Racing Team 111 22 PUT Motorsport 240,2

23 Team WOB Racing Team 54,5 23 Delta Racing Mannheim 74 22 Team WOB Racing Team 111 23 Elefant Racing Team 238,0

24 FSB Racing Team 52,2 24 AM Team 73 24 Elefant Racing Team 110 24 Team HARE 237,8

25
Superior Engineering - FS Team 
Ljubljana

50,9 24 Running Snail Racing Team 73 25 Team HARE 108 25 Metropolia Motorsport 234,2

26 Formula Racing Miskolc 49,8 26 Aristotle University Racing Team Electric 67 25 Delta Racing Mannheim 108 26 Stuba Green Team 233,0

27 Team HARE 45,8 27 RaceIng Team 61 27
Superior Engineering - FS Team 
Ljubljana

105 27 Ben-Gurion Racing 227,8

28 LAeRacing 45,5 27
Superior Engineering - FS Team 
Ljubljana

61 28 Tampere UAS Motorsport 103 28 Aristotle University Racing Team Electric 221,6

29 Campus Motorsport Hannover 44,1 29 Stuba Green Team 60 29 RaceIng Team 100 29
Superior Engineering - FS Team 
Ljubljana

216,9

30 Uni Maribor 39,6 30 Elefant Racing Team 58 30 AM Team 99 30 Uni Maribor 215,6

30 RaceIng Team 39,6 30 Formula Electric Belgium 58 30 Aristotle University Racing Team Electric 99 31 AM Team 204,4

30 Infinity Racing Team Kempten 39,6 32 Kefo Motorsport 55 32 Ben-Gurion Racing 93 32 RaceIng Team 200,6

33 PUT Motorsport 39,2 33 Uni Maribor 50 33 Campus Motorsport Hannover 91 33 Togliatti Racing Team 176,1

34 Kefo Motorsport 32,4 34 Metropolia Motorsport 47 34 LAeRacing 90 34 Kefo Motorsport 164,4

34 AM Team 32,4 35 PGRacing Team 38 35 Kefo Motorsport 77 35 LAeRacing 153,5

36 Togliatti Racing Team 26,1 36 UPT Racing Team 30 36 UPT Racing Team 76 36 Campus Motorsport Hannover 145,1

37 UPT Racing Team 25,1 37 LAeRacing 18 37 PGRacing Team 72 37 UPT Racing Team 131,1

38 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 24,3 38 Campus Motorsport Hannover 10 38 Togliatti Racing Team 55 38 PGRacing Team 130,7

39 PGRacing Team 20,7 39 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 5 39 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 13 39 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 42,3
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17TH-20TH

TEAM POINTS PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACE

Ecurie Aix- Formula Student Team RWTH Aachen e.V 319,0 1 FS Team Tallinn 150,00 1 FS Team Tallinn 445,45 1

Oxford Brookes 311,0 2 Running Snail Racing Team 127,90 2 Oxford Brookes Racing Team 397,48 2

Arrabona Racing Team 309,8 3 Formula Electric Belgium 105,71 3 Running Snail Racing Team 393,92 3

UPBRacing Team 296,0 4 BME Formula Racing Team 98,61 4 Ecurie Aix - Formula Student Team RWTH Aachen e.V 380,40 4

FS Team Tallin 295,4 5 UNI Maribor 93,97 5 BME Formula Racing Team 371,71 5

PWR Racing Team 283,2 6 Oxford Brookes Racing Team 86,48 6 Formula Electric Belgium 360,88 6

OS.Car Racing Team 280,1 7 Aristotle University Racing Team Electric - Aristurtle 83,59 7 UPBRacing Team 359,12 7

BME Formula Racing Team 273,1 8 OWL Racing Team 80,56 8 OWL Racing Team 347,44 8

Bodensee Racing Team 271,0 9 Stuba Green Team 77,26 9 OS.Car Racing Team 333,71 9

Cerber Motorsport 269,3 10 Metropolia Motorsport 71,31 10 Cerber Motorsport 333,68 10

Fast Forest 269,0 11 Cerber Motorsport 64,36 11 Mainfranken Racing Team 318,84 11

OWL Racing Team 266,9 12 UPBRacing Team 63,12 12 Infinity Racing Team 314,62 12

FSB Racing Team 266,2 13 Ecurie Aix - Formula Student Team RWTH Aachen e.V 61,40 13 FSB Racing Team 314,41 13

Running Snail Racing Team 266,0 14 Superior Engineering 59,18 14 Stuba Green Team 310,30 14

Mainfranken Racing Team 262,3 15 Mainfranken Racing Team 56,52 15 Arrabona Racing Team 309,82 15

Team WOB Racing Team 260,5 16 Infinity Racing Team 56,01 16 UNI Maribor 309,58 16

Infinity Racing Team Kempten 258,6 17 OS.Car Racing Team 53,64 17 Metropolia Motorsport 305,56 17

Formula Electric Belgium 255,2 18 Formula Racing Miskolc 48,25 18 Aristotle University Racing Team Electric - Aristurtle 305,18 18

Delta Racing Mannheim 255,0 19 FSB Racing Team 48,19 19 Bodensee Racing Team 299,26 19

Formula Racing Miskolc 245,8 20 Ben-Gurion Racing 45,95 20 Fast Forest 296,40 20

Tampere UAS Motorsport 241,9 21 KEFO Motorsport 43,22 21 Formula Racing Miskolc 294,07 21

PUT Motorsport 240,2 22 Campus Motorsport Hannover 38,93 22 PWR Racing Team 283,17 22

Elefant Racing Team 238,0 23 Elefant Racing Team 32,01 23 Team wob-racing 281,71 23

Team HARE 237,8 24 Bodensee Racing Team 28,26 24 Superior Engineering 276,05 24

Metropolia Motorsport 234,2 25 Fast Forest 27,35 25 Ben-Gurion Racing 273,77 25

Stuba Green Team 233,0 26 AM Team 26,82 26 Elefant Racing Team 270,01 26

Ben-Gurion Racing 227,8 27 PUT Motorsport 22,09 27 PUT Motorsport 262,26 27

Aristotle University Racing Team Electric 221,6 28 Tioglatti Racing Team 21,34 28 Delta Racing Mannheim 262,00 28

Superior Engineering - FS Team Ljubljana 216,9 29 Team wob-racing 21,24 29 Team HARE 249,24 29

Uni Maribor 215,6 30 Team HARE 11,47 30 Tampere UAS Motorsport 241,92 30

AM Team 204,4 31 Delta Racing Mannheim 7,00 31 AM Team 231,24 31

RaceIng Team 200,6 32 Race-Ing Team 7,00 31 KEFO Motorsport 207,63 32

Togliatti Racing Team 176,1 33 UPT Racing Team 7,00 31 Race-Ing Team 207,61 33

Kefo Motorsport 164,4 34 Arrabona Racing Team 0,00 34 Tioglatti Racing Team 197,45 34

LAeRacing 153,5 35 LAeRacing 0,00 34 Campus Motorsport Hannover 184,04 35

Campus Motorsport Hannover 145,1 36 PGRacing Team 0,00 34 LAeRacing 153,47 36

UPT Racing Team 131,1 37 PWR Racing Team 0,00 34 UPT Racing Team 138,06 37

PGRacing Team 130,7 38 Silesia Automotive 0,00 34 PGRacing Team 130,71 38

Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 42,3 39 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 0,00 34 Student Formula FIN Kragujevac 42,31 39

WUT Racing Team 0,0 40 Tampere UAS Motorsport 0,00 34 Silesia Automotive 0,00 40

Silesia Automotive 0,0 40 WUT Racing Team 0,00 34 WUT Racing Team 0,00 41

STATIC EVENTS OVERALL RESULTS		  DYNAMIC OVERALL		  FSH OVERALL		

FSH OVERALL SUMMARIZING												         


